> specifications <
Mechanical Data
Insertion Force (socket/plug)
Socket (3 terminals) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . >2.5 N (0.6 lb.)
Socket (4 terminals) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . >3.0 N (0.7 lb.)
Socket (5 terminals) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . >4.0 N (0.9 lb.)
Extraction Force (socket/plug)
Socket (3 terminals) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . <5.5 N (1.2 lb.)

Itasca, IL 60143 USA+1-630-250-5100 E L E C T R O N I C S
89522 DELT 09 Sell Sheet  2/17/05  10:36 AM  Page 6
How to order— Using the chart below,
determine your order number by finding
the correct sequence of code numbers
and /or letters as shown at right. Details
on each parameter can be found within
the brochure in the section with the
corresponding roman numeral.
> ordering <
m o d e l 09 C O N N E C T O R  S O C K E T  A N D  C O V E R
model
cover s
tyle
cover c
olor
09 X X X X
I II
PARAMETER YOUR CHOICE GUIDELINES/NOTES
I cover style
II cover color
cover style
[ 0 1 ] STYLE 01
R 0,4
(.0157)
[ 0 0 ] STYLE 00
3,15
(.1240)
0,5
(.0197)
0,8
(.0315)
1,4
(.0551)
Ø
 0
,7
(.0
27
6)
1
(.0394)
Ø
[ 1 2 ] STYLE 12
(HIGHER PULL OUT FORCE)
Ø
 0
,7
(.0
27
6)
0,5
(.0197)
0,9
(.0354)
1
(.0394)
1,4
(.0551)
[ 0 2 ] STYLE 02
Dimensions shown
in millimeters (inches
in parentheses).
I
Standard colors available: 10, 16, 20, 21, 22, 23, 24,
25, 28, 46. Additional colors available, see Color Chip
Chart in Appendix.
2/05E L E C T R O N I C S +1-630-250-5100
1151 Maplewood Dr.
Itasca, IL 60143 USA
89522 DELT 09 Sell Sheet  2/17/05  10:35 AM  Page 1